
Wolff's Rowdy Rangers May 2016
5/21/2016

Detailed Match Results (by time)

Match Final Stage 1/Jail Stage 2/ Bar Stage 3/Fort Stage 4/Barn Stage 5/Barber Shop

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

1 Triple Threat SS 172.85 28 22.93 0 0 0 22.93 1 21.22 1 0 0 26.22 1 31.46 0 0 0 31.46 1 33.96 1 0 0 38.96 10 38.28 3 0 0 53.28 15

2 Michigan Slim CB 183.62 21 32.70 0 0 0 32.70 4 32.88 2 0 0 42.88 9 34.55 0 0 0 34.55 2 33.56 0 0 0 33.56 2 39.93 0 0 0 39.93 4

3 Johnny Rebel FN 192.14 33 33.37 1 0 0 38.37 10 30.19 1 0 0 35.19 4 44.85 0 0 0 44.85 9 29.85 0 0 0 29.85 1 38.88 1 0 0 43.88 9

4 Sauk Trail Mike SD 195.82 34 33.85 0 0 0 33.85 7 32.62 0 0 0 32.62 2 36.07 0 0 0 36.07 4 42.02 2 0 0 52.02 16 41.26 0 0 0 41.26 5

5 Kaya CG 195.90 34 35.52 3 0 0 50.52 18 33.66 0 0 0 33.66 3 34.96 0 0 0 34.96 3 37.54 0 0 0 37.54 7 34.22 1 0 0 39.22 3

6 Ya Big Tree FN 198.50 35 31.32 2 0 0 41.32 14 31.95 1 1 0 46.95 11 41.05 0 0 0 41.05 6 34.52 0 0 0 34.52 3 29.66 1 0 0 34.66 1

7 Juste' Badshot S 205.66 41 33.71 0 0 0 33.71 6 34.76 1 0 0 39.76 7 42.30 0 0 0 42.30 8 35.55 0 0 0 35.55 4 44.34 0 1 0 54.34 16

8 Joe Quick S 208.13 46 27.44 0 0 0 27.44 2 41.63 1 1 0 56.63 19 35.94 3 0 0 50.94 15 33.35 1 0 0 38.35 8 34.77 0 0 0 34.77 2

9 J W Hous S 214.24 48 36.76 0 0 0 36.76 8 38.66 0 0 0 38.66 5 46.62 1 0 0 51.62 16 45.58 0 0 0 45.58 13 41.62 0 0 0 41.62 6

10 Coal Car Kid GF 221.59 51 31.23 2 0 0 41.23 12 41.29 1 0 0 46.29 10 45.87 0 0 0 45.87 10 39.97 1 0 0 44.97 11 43.23 0 0 0 43.23 8

11 Woody Tinker SS 221.72 57 40.96 1 0 0 45.96 17 42.03 3 0 0 57.03 20 38.06 0 0 0 38.06 5 35.78 0 0 0 35.78 5 39.89 1 0 0 44.89 10

12 Spoon River Sam GF 221.76 56 32.74 0 0 0 32.74 5 38.60 2 0 0 48.60 14 43.34 1 0 0 48.34 13 36.45 0 0 0 36.45 6 40.63 1 1 0 55.63 18

13 Dogbite ES 221.94 56 36.97 0 0 0 36.97 9 52.69 0 0 0 52.69 17 45.93 1 0 0 50.93 14 38.72 0 0 0 38.72 9 42.63 0 0 0 42.63 7

14 Lightning Bill Carson BW 232.68 65 41.25 0 0 0 41.25 13 36.27 4 0 0 56.27 18 41.11 0 0 0 41.11 7 47.37 0 0 0 47.37 14 46.68 0 0 0 46.68 13

15 Matthew Duncan S 242.07 67 41.92 0 0 0 41.92 15 42.34 0 0 0 42.34 8 47.47 0 0 0 47.47 12 52.29 1 0 0 57.29 18 48.05 1 0 0 53.05 14

16 Grumpy Bill ES 247.17 69 35.21 1 0 0 40.21 11 38.95 0 0 0 38.95 6 48.37 1 0 0 53.37 17 68.76 0 0 0 68.76 23 45.88 0 0 0 45.88 12

17 Chicken Eye Bill ES 260.67 83 39.64 4 0 0 59.64 23 38.88 2 0 0 48.88 15 61.41 0 0 0 61.41 22 40.24 1 0 0 45.24 12 45.50 0 0 0 45.50 11

18 Jake Spotted Horse SS 277.19 93 42.54 0 1 0 52.54 21 46.79 1 0 0 51.79 16 51.43 1 0 0 56.43 18 57.51 0 0 0 57.51 19 48.92 2 0 0 58.92 19

19 Justice D. Spencer GF 278.74 70 32.20 0 0 0 32.20 3 43.28 1 0 0 48.28 12 46.97 0 0 0 46.97 11 87.18 1 0 0 92.18 24 54.11 1 0 0 59.11 20

20 Kow Pattie Karla CG 282.97 88 45.56 0 0 0 45.56 16 43.46 1 0 0 48.46 13 58.09 0 0 0 58.09 19 47.04 2 0 0 57.04 17 58.82 3 0 0 73.82 23

21 Breakwind Kid SS 291.60 96 54.94 0 0 0 54.94 22 56.92 1 1 0 71.92 22 59.47 0 0 0 59.47 20 49.75 0 0 0 49.75 15 50.52 1 0 0 55.52 17

22 Rawhide ES 303.98 106 52.53 0 0 0 52.53 20 57.42 1 0 0 62.42 21 59.37 1 0 0 64.37 23 63.10 0 0 0 63.10 21 56.56 1 0 0 61.56 21

23 Howdy Pardner GF 339.35 112 46.31 5 0 0 71.31 24 50.25 5 1 0 85.25 25 55.21 1 0 0 60.21 21 52.54 1 0 0 57.54 20 50.04 1 1 0 65.04 22

24 Bad Old Orville Newton Evers BW 375.03 114 52.48 0 0 0 52.48 19 52.48 4 0 0 72.48 23 93.89 0 0 0 93.89 25 62.66 1 0 0 67.66 22 73.52 3 0 0 88.52 25

25 Senior Chief John SFC 429.24 122 56.96 1 1 0 71.96 25 66.80 2 0 0 76.80 24 73.26 0 0 0 73.26 24 94.22 6 0 0 124.22 25 68.00 3 0 0 83.00 24



Wolff's Rowdy Rangers May 2016
5/21/2016

Match Results (category by time)

B-Western
Match Final Stage 1/Jail Stage 2/ Bar Stage 3/Fort Stage 4/Barn Stage 5/Ba…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Lightning Bill Carson BW 232.68 65 41.25 13 56.27 18 41.11 7 47.37 14 46.68 13

2 Bad Old Orville Newton Evers BW 375.03 114 52.48 19 72.48 23 93.89 25 67.66 22 88.52 25

Cowboy
Match Final Stage 1/Jail Stage 2/ Bar Stage 3/Fort Stage 4/Barn Stage 5/Ba…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Michigan Slim CB 183.62 21 32.70 4 42.88 9 34.55 2 33.56 2 39.93 4

Cowgirl
Match Final Stage 1/Jail Stage 2/ Bar Stage 3/Fort Stage 4/Barn Stage 5/Ba…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Kaya CG 195.90 34 50.52 18 33.66 3 34.96 3 37.54 7 39.22 3

2 Kow Pattie Karla CG 282.97 88 45.56 16 48.46 13 58.09 19 57.04 17 73.82 23

Elder Statesmen
Match Final Stage 1/Jail Stage 2/ Bar Stage 3/Fort Stage 4/Barn Stage 5/Ba…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Dogbite ES 221.94 56 36.97 9 52.69 17 50.93 14 38.72 9 42.63 7

2 Grumpy Bill ES 247.17 69 40.21 11 38.95 6 53.37 17 68.76 23 45.88 12

3 Chicken Eye Bill ES 260.67 83 59.64 23 48.88 15 61.41 22 45.24 12 45.50 11

4 Rawhide ES 303.98 106 52.53 20 62.42 21 64.37 23 63.10 21 61.56 21

Forty-Niner
Match Final Stage 1/Jail Stage 2/ Bar Stage 3/Fort Stage 4/Barn Stage 5/Ba…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Johnny Rebel FN 192.14 33 38.37 10 35.19 4 44.85 9 29.85 1 43.88 9

2 Ya Big Tree FN 198.50 35 41.32 14 46.95 11 41.05 6 34.52 3 34.66 1

Gunfighter



Match Final Stage 1/Jail Stage 2/ Bar Stage 3/Fort Stage 4/Barn Stage 5/Ba…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Coal Car Kid GF 221.59 51 41.23 12 46.29 10 45.87 10 44.97 11 43.23 8

2 Spoon River Sam GF 221.76 56 32.74 5 48.60 14 48.34 13 36.45 6 55.63 18

3 Justice D. Spencer GF 278.74 70 32.20 3 48.28 12 46.97 11 92.18 24 59.11 20

4 Howdy Pardner GF 339.35 112 71.31 24 85.25 25 60.21 21 57.54 20 65.04 22

Senior
Match Final Stage 1/Jail Stage 2/ Bar Stage 3/Fort Stage 4/Barn Stage 5/Ba…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Juste' Badshot S 205.66 41 33.71 6 39.76 7 42.30 8 35.55 4 54.34 16

2 Joe Quick S 208.13 46 27.44 2 56.63 19 50.94 15 38.35 8 34.77 2

3 J W Hous S 214.24 48 36.76 8 38.66 5 51.62 16 45.58 13 41.62 6

4 Matthew Duncan S 242.07 67 41.92 15 42.34 8 47.47 12 57.29 18 53.05 14

Senior Duelist
Match Final Stage 1/Jail Stage 2/ Bar Stage 3/Fort Stage 4/Barn Stage 5/Ba…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Sauk Trail Mike SD 195.82 34 33.85 7 32.62 2 36.07 4 52.02 16 41.26 5

Senior Frontier Cartridge
Match Final Stage 1/Jail Stage 2/ Bar Stage 3/Fort Stage 4/Barn Stage 5/Ba…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Senior Chief John SFC 429.24 122 71.96 25 76.80 24 73.26 24 124.22 25 83.00 24

Silver Senior
Match Final Stage 1/Jail Stage 2/ Bar Stage 3/Fort Stage 4/Barn Stage 5/Ba…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Triple Threat SS 172.85 28 22.93 1 26.22 1 31.46 1 38.96 10 53.28 15

2 Woody Tinker SS 221.72 57 45.96 17 57.03 20 38.06 5 35.78 5 44.89 10

3 Jake Spotted Horse SS 277.19 93 52.54 21 51.79 16 56.43 18 57.51 19 58.92 19

4 Breakwind Kid SS 291.60 96 54.94 22 71.92 22 59.47 20 49.75 15 55.52 17



Side Match
.22 Combo No Limit Time+Miss

Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Miss Raw Time

99904816.89 Justice D. Spencer1 0 16.89

99902417.37 Johnny Rebel2 0 17.37

99903017.61 Spoon River Sam3 0 17.61

99904218.06 Michigan Slim4 0 18.06

99902918.48 Woody Tinker5 0 18.48

99902319.84 Howdy Pardner6 0 19.84

99904321.93 Kaya7 0 21.93

99902522.29 Ya Big Tree8 1 17.29

99904624.45 J.W. Hous9 1 19.45

99902126.94 Jake Spotted Horse10 1 21.94

99902827.04 Rawhide11 0 27.04

99902029.51 Dogbite12 1 24.51

99901634.13 Triple Threat13 3 19.13

Derringer No Limit Time+Miss

Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Miss Raw Time

99902918.29 Woody Tinker1 0 18.29

99902021.34 Dogbite2 0 21.34

99904624.44 J.W. Hous3 2 14.44

99902324.55 Howdy Pardner4 0 24.55

99903226.43 Badshot5 2 16.43

99902834.79 Rawhide6 1 29.79

99904339.99 Kaya7 2 29.99

Long Range - .22 Rifle No Limit Hits then Time

Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Hits Raw Time

99904211 Michigan Slim1 11 24.99

9990489 Justice D. Spencer2 9 34.77

9990258 Ya Big Tree3 8 22.78

9990288 Rawhide4 8 34.06

9990236 Howdy Pardner5 6 24.1
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9990246 Johnny Rebel6 6 28.68

9990466 J.W. Hous7 6 29.29

9990433 Kaya8 3 38.06

Long Range Big Bore Lever No Limit Hits then Time

Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Hits Raw Time

9990245 Johnny Rebel1 5 25.16

9990253 Ya Big Tree2 3 16.62

9990423 Michigan Slim3 3 25.8

9990463 J.W. Hous4 3 26.44

9990283 Rawhide5 3 30.97

9990492 Coal Car Kid6 2 21.71

9990231 Howdy Pardner7 1 33.32

Long Range Main Match Pistol No Limit Hits then Time

Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Hits Raw Time

9990424 Michigan Slim1 4 22.38

9990283 Rawhide2 3 13.46

9990203 Dogbite3 3 18.17

9990252 Ya Big Tree4 2 14.21

9990482 Justice D. Spencer5 2 22.92

9990461 J.W. Hous6 1 16.21

9990240 Johnny Rebel7 0 17.14

Long Range Main Match Rifle No Limit Hits then Time

Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Hits Raw Time

99902511 Ya Big Tree1 11 18.97

99902010 Dogbite2 10 47.79

9990249 Johnny Rebel3 9 26

9990289 Rawhide4 9 37.22

9990427 Michigan Slim5 7 31.48

9990466 J.W. Hous6 6 33.59

9990235 Howdy Pardner7 5 30.31

9990433 Kaya8 3 46.39

9990483 Justice D. Spencer9 3 53.72

Long Range Single Shot No Limit Hits then Time
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Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Hits Raw Time

9990256 Ya Big Tree1 6 53.68

9990494 Coal Car Kid2 4 84.81

9990233 Howdy Pardner3 3 53.38

9990463 J.W. Hous4 3 59.47

9990483 Justice D. Spencer5 3 65.71

9990243 Johnny Rebel6 3 67.17

9990423 Michigan Slim7 3 74.73

9990281 Rawhide8 1 84.84

9990200 Dogbite9 0 55.74

9990430 Kaya10 0 79.49

Pocket Pistol No Limit Time+Miss

Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Miss Raw Time

99902419.72 Johnny Rebel1 0 19.72

99904621.66 J.W. Hous2 1 16.66

99902922.04 Woody Tinker3 1 17.04

99902028.36 Dogbite4 0 28.36

99903229.08 Badshot5 2 19.08

99902329.19 Howdy Pardner6 2 19.19

Speed Pistol No Limit Time+Miss

Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Miss Raw Time

9990166.46 Triple Threat1 0 6.46

9990247.68 Johnny Rebel2 0 7.68

9990257.98 Ya Big Tree3 0 7.98

9990438.16 Kaya4 0 8.16

99904710.01 Chicken Eye Bill5 0 10.01

99902010.08 Dogbite6 0 10.08

99904610.85 J.W. Hous7 0 10.85

99902810.88 Rawhide8 0 10.88

99904111.45 Joe Quick9 1 6.45

99902312.55 Howdy Pardner10 1 7.55

99902216.61 Grumpy Bill11 2 6.61

99902917.91 Woody Tinker12 1 12.91

Tuesday, May 24, 2016 Page 3 of 5



99903118.17 Lightning Bill Carson13 2 8.17

99903018.52 Spoon River Sam14 2 8.52

99902118.88 Jake Spotted Horse15 2 8.88

99903218.88 Badshot15 2 8.88

99904223.1 Michigan Slim16 3 8.1

Speed Rifle No Limit Time+Miss

Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Miss Raw Time

9990165.14 Triple Threat1 0 5.14

9990427.06 Michigan Slim2 0 7.06

9990297.67 Woody Tinker3 0 7.67

9990247.75 Johnny Rebel4 0 7.75

9990228.18 Grumpy Bill5 0 8.18

9990468.34 J.W. Hous6 0 8.34

9990238.74 Howdy Pardner7 0 8.74

9990328.88 Badshot8 0 8.88

9990219.44 Jake Spotted Horse9 0 9.44

9990209.71 Dogbite10 0 9.71

99904710.55 Chicken Eye Bill11 0 10.55

99904111.26 Joe Quick12 1 6.26

99903111.32 Lightning Bill Carson13 1 6.32

99904312.69 Kaya14 1 7.69

99902513.02 Ya Big Tree15 1 8.02

99902814.77 Rawhide16 1 9.77

99903015.38 Spoon River Sam17 1 10.38

Speed Shotgun No Limit Time+Miss

Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Miss Raw Time

99902410.32 Johnny Rebel1 0 10.32

99905011.76 Sauk Trail Mike2 0 11.76

99901613.29 Triple Threat3 0 13.29

99902013.29 Dogbite3 0 13.29

99904213.98 Michigan Slim4 0 13.98

99902514.59 Ya Big Tree5 0 14.59

99904315.45 Kaya6 0 15.45

99904115.7 Joe Quick7 0 15.7

99903017.38 Spoon River Sam8 0 17.38
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99902217.78 Grumpy Bill9 0 17.78

99902317.81 Howdy Pardner10 0 17.81

99904819.75 Justice D. Spencer11 0 19.75

99903123.02 Lightning Bill Carson12 0 23.02
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